49
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
NXP i.MX8M Plus Cortex-A53
SMARC v2.1 核心模块ROM-5722
 � 搭载NXP ArmR CortexR-A53 i.MX8M Plus Quad/Dual up to
1.8 GHz

*Please contact us for suggesting suitable cellular module for your region.
*Support CAN-FD in wide temp. SKU: ROM-5722W*
订货信息
  DisplayPart No.
ROM-5722WQ-REA1E
ROM-5722CQ-REA1E
ROM-5722WD-RFA1E
1 x HDMI,
1 x MIPI DSI & 1 x Single ch LVDS
or 1 x Dual ch LVDS
ROM-5722CD-RFA1E
CPU
i.MX 8M Plus Quad
i.MX 8M Plus Quad
i.MX 8M Plus Dual
i.MX 8M Plus Dual
Flash
Memory
16GB
16GB
16GB
Memory
6GB
6GB
4GB
4GB 16GB
UART
4
4
4
4
USB3.2
Gen1By1
2
2
2
LAN
2
2
2
2 2
USB 2.0
5
5
5
5
I2S
2
2
2
2
I2C
5
5
5
5
Operating
Temperature
-40 ~ 85 °C
0 ~ 60 °C
-40 ~ 85 °C
SPI
3
3
3
3 0 ~ 60 °C
*QUAD-Lite SoC, DRAM and eMMC of other capacity are available through project-based support. Please contact sales for details.
尺寸图 Unit: mm